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Bond Fund Edelweiss
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Insurance se badhkar hai aapki zaroorat

*Fund Foct Sheet as on 31st Mor 2013,

Fund Objective

To provide relatively safe and less volatile investment option mainly through debt instruments and accumulation of income through

investment in fixed income securities.

Fund Information Asset Allocation Pattern

SFIN No. ULIF00317/08/11BONDFUND147 Equity and Equity related
Launch Date 28-Jul-11 Instruments
Face Value 10 Debt and Money market
Risk Profile Low to Medium Instruments

MAV (Net Asset Value) Asset Allocation

120 Liquid

/ =
Corp Bond
13%

9.0 T T T T T T
Jul11 Oct-11  Jan-12  Apr12 Jul12 Oct-12  Jan-13
e Bond Fund

Date 1Month | 3Month | 6 Month | 1Year |Inception

Fund Return 1.04% 2.30% 4.44% 9.60% 9.23%

# Returns less than or equal to one year are absolute returns. Return greater
than one year are in term of compounded annualised growth rate ({CAGR).

* past Performance is not indicative of future performance.

Fixed Income Portfolio Maturity Debt Rating Profile

B0% T  Portfolio Duration: 2.64 year
70%

60%

30%

40%
30%
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0%

Less than Lyr 1to3Yr Above 3Yr
A .
* % of fixed income investment * % of fixed income investment
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Money Market Fund
*Fund Fact Sheet as on 31st Mar 2013

Fund Objective

To provide an option to deploy the funds in liquid and safe instruments =o a= to aveid market rizsk on a temporary basis,

Fund Information Asset Allocation Pattern

SFIN No. ULIFD0425,/08/LIMONEYMARKET147 Equity and Equity related
Launch Date 25-Aug-11 Instruments

Face Value 10 Debt and Money market
Risk Profile Low Instruments

MNAV (Net Asset Value) Asset Allocation (Actual)

Liguid 16%

90 T T T T T T
Aug-11  MNov-11 Feb-12 May-12  Aug-12 Nov-12  Feb-13

\. N oney Market Fund

Date 1Month | 3 Month | 6 Month | 1Year |Inception

Fund Return 0.73% 2.08% 4.30% B8.97% B8.52%

# Returns less than or equal to one year are absoclute returns. Return greater
than one year are in term of compounded annualised growth rate (CAGR).

* Past Performance is not indicative of future performance.

Asset Class Duration Debt Rating Profile

100% Sovereign

Portfolio Duration: 0.54 r 4%
90% -

80%
70%
60%
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P
0%

FD Corp Bond

N

* % of fixed income investment * % of fixed income investment




Equity Large Cap Fund

Equity Large Cap Fund

*Fund Fact Sheet as on 31st Mar 2013

Fund Objective

Edelweiss
Tokio

Insurance se badhkar hai aapki zaroorat

To provide high equity exposure targeting higher returns in the long term.

Fund Information

SFIN No. ULIF00118/08/11EQLARGECAP147
Launch Date 28-Jul-11

Face Value 10

Risk Profile High

NAV (Net Asset Value)

9.0

8.0 T T T T T T
Jul-11 Oct-11  Jan-12  Apr-12  Jukl2 Oct-12  Jan-13
Uity Large Cap Fund

Date 1Month | 3Month | 8 Month | 1Year |Inception

Fund Return 1.32% 0.74% 4.07% 14.38% 10.65%

# Returns less than or equal to one year are absclute returns. Return greater
than one year are in term of compounded annualised growth rate (CAGR).

* past Performance is not indicative of future performance.

Sector Allocation

Banks

IT - Software

FMCG

Pharmaceuticals
Finance

Automobile

Tobacco Products
Crude Oil & Natural Gas
Infra Developers & Operators
Paints/Varnish
Refineries

Power

% of equity investment

Asset Allocation Pattern

Equity and Equity related
Instruments

Debt and Money market
Instruments

Asset Allocation

Top 10 Equity Portfolio

Name of Stock®
MEM
ITC
ICICIBANK
HDFC
TCS
SUNPHARMA
INFOSYSTCH
HCLTECH
GSKCONS

HINDUNILVR

* % of equity investment

Weight (%)

8%

8%

7%

7%

5%

5%

1%

1%

1%

3%




Equity Top 250 Fund

Equity Top 250 Fund

*Fund Fact Sheet as on 31st Mar 2013.

Fund Objective

Edelweiss
Tokio

Insurance se badhkar hai aapki zaroorat

To provide squity exposure targeting higher returns (through long term capital gains).

Fund Information

SFIN No. ULIFO027/07/11EQTOP250147
Launch Date 20-Jul-11

Face Value 10

Risk Profile High

NAV (Net Asset Value)

120

110

100

90

80

70 T T T T T T
Juk11 Oct-11  Jan-12  Apr-12  Jull2  Oct-12  lan-13

e—F Uity Top 250 Fund

Date 1Month | 3 Month | 6 Month | 1Year |Inception

Fund Return 0.51% -4.03% 2.08% 8.22% 2.25%

# Returns less than or equal to one year are absolute returns. Return greater
than one year are in term of compounded annualised growth rate [CAGR).

* Past Performance is not indicative of future performance.

Sector Allocation

Banks

FMCG

Finance

IT - Software
Pharmaceuticals
Auto Ancillaries
Automobile
Tobacco Products
Chemicals
Paints/Varnish
Cement
Refineries

Capital Goods
Crude Oil & Natural Gas
Agro Chemicals
Gas Distribution

Asset Allocation Pattern

Equity and Equity related

Instruments

Debt and Money market

Instruments

Asset Allocation

Top 10 Equity Portfolio

0%

=9 of equity investment

MName of Stock*

MEM
ITC
AMARAJABAT
PIDILITIND
MADRASCEM
TCS
ICICIBANK
HDFC
SUNFHARMA

HCLTECH

* % of equity investment

Weight (%)
5%
5%
4%
4%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%

2%
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Managed Fund

Managed Fund

*Fund Fact Sheet as on 31st Mar 2013.

Fund Objective

Thiz fund uzes the expertize of the company fund manager to decide on the asset allocation between Equity and Debt / Money market

instruments along with stock selection.

Fund Information

SFIN Mo. ULIFOD618/08/ 1IMANAGED147
Launch Date 03-Aug-11

Face Value 10

Risk Profile Medium

NAV (Net Asset Value)

120

115

110

S RNAW

85

9.0 T T T T T T
Aug-11 Mowv-11 Feb-12 May-12 Aug-12 Nov-12 Feb-13
e \Janzged Fund

Date 1 Month | 3 Month | 8 Month | 1Year |Inception

Fund Return 1.03% 0.44% 3.91% 9.48% 8.36%

# Returns less than or equal to one year are absclute returns. Return greater
than one year are in term of compounded annualised growth rate (CAGR).

* past Performance is not indicative of future performance.

Sector Allocation

Pharmaceuticals

Tobacco Products

Crude Oil & Natural Gas

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% G50% 60% |

=g of equity investment

Fixed Income Portfolio Maturity

"';5% e
40% Portfolio Duration: 1.73 year

10%
5%

0%

Less than 1¥r 1to3Yr Above 3¥r

* % of fixed income investment

Asset Allocation Pattern

Equity and Equity related
Instruments

Debt and Money market
Instruments

Asset Allocation

Corp Bond
13%

Top 10 Equity Portfolio

Mame of Stock*® Weight (%)
DABUR 13%
GSKCOMNS 12%
ITC 12%
WOCKPHARMA 12%
MARICO 12%
COLPAL 11%
SUNPHARMA 7%
LUPIN 5%
CIPLA 5%

DRREDDY 5%

* % of equity investment

Debt Rating Profile

Sovereign
6%

* % of fixed income investment




Price Earning Based Fund

Price Earning Based Fund

*Fund Fact Sheet as on 31st Mar 2013

Fund Objective

Edelweiss
Tokio

Insurance se badhkar hai aapki zaroorat

To provide a platform to make aszzet allocation between Equity and Debt /| Money market instruments depending on the Nifty index P/E

ratio.

Fund Information

SFIN MNo. ULIFOD526/08/11PEBASED147
Launch Date 22-Jul-11

Face Value 10

Risk Profile Medium to High

NAV [Met Asset Value)

9.0 T T T T T T
Jul-11 Oct-11  Jan-12  Apr-12  Jul-12 Oct-12 Jan-13
em=pF Based Fund

Date 1Meonth | 3 Month | 6 Month | 1Year |Inception

Fund Return 0.41% -0.95% 1.68% 9.42% 11.38%

# Returns less than or equal to one year are absolute returns. Return greater
than one year are in term of compounded annualised growth rate (CAGR).

* Past Performance is not indicative of future performance.

Sector Allocation

Banks

IT- Software

Tobacco Products

Finance

Automobile

Refineries
Pharmaceuticals

Infra Developers & Operators
Crude 0il & Natural Gas
Power

FMCG

Cement

Mining & Mineral products
Telecomm-Service

Steel

Paints/Varnish

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% |

* % of equity investment

Fixed Income Portfolio Maturity

Portfolio Duration: 2.28 r
70% L

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

-~ I

0% T T 1

Less than 1Yr 1to3Yr

Above 3Yr

* % of fixed income investment

Asset Allocation Pattern

Equity and Equity related
Instruments

Debt and Money market
Instruments

Asset Allocation

Top 10 Equity Portfolio

Name of Stock*®
ITC
INFOSYSTCH
HDFC
RELIANCE
ICICIBANK
HDFCBANK
TCS
LT
ONGC

SBIN

* % of equity investment

Debt Rating Profile

Weight (%)

9%
8%
7%
7%
7%
6%
4%
4%
3%
3%

Al
4%

* % of fixed income investment
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Disclaimer:
In ULIP, the investment risk in investment portfolio is borne by the policyholder.

Unit Linked Life Insurance products are different from the traditional insurance products and
are subject to the risk factors.

Premium paid in unit linked policies are subject to investment risks associated with capital
markets and NAVs of the units may go up or down based on the performance of fund and
factors influencing the capital market and the insured is responsible for his/her decisions.

Edelweiss Tokio Life Insurance Co. Ltd. is only the name of the insurance company and the
various products/ various funds under the products offered are only the names of the unit
linked life insurance contract/funds and does not in any way indicate the quality of the
contract, its future prospects or returns.

Please know the associated risks and the applicable charges, from your Insurance agent or
the intermediary or policy document of the insurer.

Registered and corporate office:

Edelweiss Tokio Life Insurance Company Limited
Edelweiss House, Off CST Road, Kalina, Mumbai 400098 Tel: +91 22 4088 6015 Regd No. 147.

Toll Free : 1800 2121212 Email : care@edelweisstokio.in @ Visit us at www.edelweisstokio.in

Insurance is the subject matter of solicitation. For more details on Risk Factors, Terms & Conditions, please read the sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale
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